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Women / 51 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cece Rivas220
Richardson

9.200 9.575 9.2759.475 37.525
9 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Grace Corey222
Richardson

9.250 9.450 9.2759.250 37.225
8 3 6 5T 2 

2 

Brooke Wolfe221
Richardson

9.450 9.500 9.2508.950 37.150
2T 2 9 6T 3 

3 

Zoe Baer198
Plano Aerobats

9.500 8.750 9.1509.500 36.900
1 8 1 8T 4 

4 

Tenna Poulsen224
Richardson

9.300 9.000 9.1509.400 36.850
6T 6 3 9T 5 

5 

Millie Hubbell223
Richardson

9.450 9.100 8.7509.350 36.650
3T 5 4T 11 6 

6 

Katy Humphries225
Richardson

9.100 9.225 9.3008.900 36.525
10 4 10T 2T 7 

7 

Allison Walters218
Precision

9.400 8.500 9.2508.850 36.000
4 9 12 7T 8 

8 

Lisa Taylor269
The Rock

9.300 8.225 9.1009.225 35.850
7T 10 7T 10 9 

9 

Brooklynn Clapp181
Impact

8.950 8.900 8.5509.225 35.625
12 7 8T 12 10 

10 

Kaeslyn Arnold232
Sky High

9.050 7.750 9.3009.350 35.450
11 11 5T 3T 11 

11 

Kaylee Xayaphanh199
Plano Aerobats

9.350 7.350 9.4008.900 35.000
5 12 11T 1 12 

12 
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